Agency: RIPLEY COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE

Number

Time and Date

24R007570

24R007571

24R007572

24R007573

24R007574

24R007575

24R007576

24R007577

24R007578

24R007579

24R007580

24R007581

24R007582

24R007583

24R007584

24R007585

24R007586

24R007587

24R007588

24R007589

24R007590

rplwisr.x3

07:03:56
11/21/24
08:39:56
11/21/24
08:48:26
11/21/24
08:59:47
11/21/24
09:21:15
11/21/24
09:30:10
11/21/24
11:21:10
11/21/24
11:37:02
11/21/24
12:19:01
11/21/24
12:53:08
11/21/24
14:04:41
11/21/24
14:58:08
11/21/24
15:08:55
11/21/24
14:57:49
11/21/24
15:17:22
11/21/24
17:27:14
11/21/24
18:03:15
11/21/24
19:00:34
11/21/24
19:10:31
11/21/24
21:39:41
11/21/24
23:19:41
11/21/24

Nature
Accident Pd

Civil Process
Civil Process
Civil Process
Civil Process
Livestock

Slide Off
Alarm-Business
Welfare Check
Welfare Check
Impaired Driver
Civil Process
Civil Process
Sick Person
Civil Process
Animal Problem
Traffic Stop
Alarm-
-Residence
Trespassing
Susp Activity

Traffic Stop

RIPLEY COUNTY SHERIFF

Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Address

OLD MICHIGAN RD / 700 N, OSGOOD,

IN

6708 W VERSAILLES ST, Holton, IN
95 S 400 W, Holton, IN

3659 W 1200 N, Greensburg, IN
587 E SR 350, OSGOOD, IN

E US 50 & S 525 E; FRIENDSHIP RD /

US 50, MILAN, IN

E SR 46 & N SPADES RD, SUNMAN, IN

1007 N WARPATH DR; VFW MILAN,

MILAN, IN

518 CHIPPEWA COURT, MILAN, IN

806 N WARPATH DR # 1, CASEYS
GENERAL STORE, MILAN, IN
N BUCKEYE ST & E BEECH ST; SB,

OSGOOD, IN

1981 S INDUSTRIAL PK RD,

VERSAILLES, IN

419 S ADAMS ST, VERSAILLES, IN
9349 S SR 129, Cross Plains, IN

520 S ADAMS ST; MOONLITE MOTEL,

VERSAILLES, IN

9751 S OLD MICHIGAN RD, MADISON,

IN

2270 W 700 S; SHELBY CHRISTIAN
CHURCH, VERSAILLES, IN

3086 S US 421, VERSAILLES, IN

6007 S BENHAM RD, VERSAILLES, IN
1011 SHOOK ST, OSGOOD, IN

337 N US 421; BEL AIR DRIVE INN,

VERSAILLES, IN

Location Dsp

69

69

69

69

69

69

69

DST9

69

DST9

DST7

DST7

DST7

DST7

69

DST5

69

11/22/24
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Number Time and Date  Nature Address Location Dsp
24R007591 23:34:54 Traffic Stop 476 W US 50; QUICKPIX VERSAILLES, DST7
11/21/24 VERSAILLES, IN

24R007592 00:03:10 Traffic Stop 175 W/ US 50, VERSAILLES, IN 69
11/22/24

24R007593 00:21:38 Traffic Stop HOPEWELL RD / US 421, VERSAILLES, 69
11/22/24 IN

24R007594 00:33:37 Traffic Stop 476 W US 50; QUICKPIX VERSAILLES, DST7
11/22/24 VERSAILLES, IN

24R007595 01:00:33 Traffic Stop 175 W/ US 50, VERSAILLES, IN 69
11/22/24

24R007596 05:51:56 Domestic 600 E / SR 46, BATESVILLE, IN 69
11/22/24

Total Incidents for This Agency: 27

Total reported: 27

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "06:00:00 11/21/24", All agencies matching "RCS", All officers, All dispositions, All natures,
All locations, All cities, All clearance codes, All observed offenses, All reported offenses, All offense codes, All

circumstance codes

rplwisr.x3
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