

RIPLEY COUNTY SHERIFF

Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Agency: RIPLEY COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE

901			10 OTTICE			
	<u>Number</u> 24R007570		<u>Nature</u> Accident Pd	<u>Address</u> OLD MICHIGAN RD / 700 N, OSGOOD,	<u>Location</u> 69	<u>Dsp</u>
		11/21/24		IN		
	24R007571	08:39:56	Civil Process	6708 W VERSAILLES ST, Holton, IN	69	
	24R007572	11/21/24	Civil Process	95 S 400 W, Holton, IN	60	
	24R00/5/2	08:48:26 11/21/24	Civil Process	95 5 400 W, Hollon, IN	69	
	24R007573	08:59:47	Civil Process	3659 W 1200 N, Greensburg, IN	69	
	241(00/0/0	11/21/24	01111100033		00	
	24R007574		Civil Process	587 E SR 350, OSGOOD, IN	69	
		11/21/24				
	24R007575	09:30:10	Livestock	E US 50 & S 525 E; FRIENDSHIP RD /	69	
		11/21/24		US 50, MILAN, IN		
	24R007576	11:21:10	Slide Off	E SR 46 & N SPADES RD, SUNMAN, IN	69	
		11/21/24				
	24R007577	11:37:02	Alarm-Business	1007 N WARPATH DR; VFW MILAN,	DST9	
	0 10 00 7 7 7 0	11/21/24		MILAN, IN		
	24R007578	12:19:01	Welfare Check	518 CHIPPEWA COURT, MILAN, IN	69	
	24R007579	11/21/24 12:53:08	Walfara Chack	806 N WARPATH DR # 1; CASEYS	DST9	
	24K007579	12.55.06		GENERAL STORE, MILAN, IN	0319	
	24R007580	14:04:41	Impaired Driver	N BUCKEYE ST & E BEECH ST; SB,	DST7	
	241007000	11/21/24		OSGOOD, IN	DOIN	
	24R007581	14:58:08	Civil Process	1981 S INDUSTRIAL PK RD,	DST7	
		11/21/24		VERSAILLES, IN	-	
	24R007582	15:08:55	Civil Process	419 S ADAMS ST, VERSAILLES, IN	DST7	
		11/21/24				
	24R007583	14:57:49	Sick Person	9349 S SR 129, Cross Plains, IN	69	
		11/21/24				
	24R007584	15:17:22	Civil Process	520 S ADAMS ST; MOONLITE MOTEL,	DST7	
	0.40007505	11/21/24		VERSAILLES, IN		
	24R007585	17:27:14	Animal Problem	9751 S OLD MICHIGAN RD, MADISON,	69	
	24R007586	11/21/24	Troffic Stop		60	
	24R007566	18:03:15 11/21/24	Traffic Stop	2270 W 700 S; SHELBY CHRISTIAN CHURCH, VERSAILLES, IN	69	
	24R007587	19:00:34	Alarm-	3086 S US 421, VERSAILLES, IN	69	
	241(007007	11/21/24	-Residence	0000 0 00 421, VEROAIEEEO, IN	00	
	24R007588	19:10:31	Trespassing	6007 S BENHAM RD, VERSAILLES, IN	69	
		11/21/24				
	24R007589	21:39:41	Susp Activity	1011 SHOOK ST, OSGOOD, IN	DST5	
		11/21/24				
	24R007590	23:19:41	Traffic Stop	337 N US 421; BEL AIR DRIVE INN,	69	
		11/21/24		VERSAILLES, IN		

<u>Number</u>	Time and Date	<u>Nature</u>	Address	Location	<u>Dsp</u>				
24R007591	23:34:54 11/21/24	Traffic Stop	476 W US 50; QUICKPIX VERSAILLES, VERSAILLES, IN	DST7					
24R007592	00:03:10 11/22/24	Traffic Stop	175 W / US 50, VERSAILLES, IN	69					
24R007593	00:21:38 11/22/24	Traffic Stop	HOPEWELL RD / US 421, VERSAILLES, IN	69					
24R007594	00:33:37 11/22/24	Traffic Stop	476 W US 50; QUICKPIX VERSAILLES, VERSAILLES, IN	DST7					
24R007595	01:00:33 11/22/24	Traffic Stop	175 W / US 50, VERSAILLES, IN	69					
24R007596	05:51:56 11/22/24	Domestic	600 E / SR 46, BATESVILLE, IN	69					
Total Incidents for This Agency: 27									

Total reported: 27

Report Includes:

All dates greater than `06:00:00 11/21/24`, All agencies matching `RCS`, All officers, All dispositions, All natures, All locations, All cities, All clearance codes, All observed offenses, All reported offenses, All offense codes, All circumstance codes